
Melbourne Infant School – Governing Body Membership 
The governing board structure also consists of two sub-committees:  
Teaching and Learning / Resources 
 

(6 Parents/5 Co-opted/1 Headteacher/ 1 LEA/1 teaching staff = 14) 

 

 

 

 

Governor Details Type Date of 
Appt 

Term 
of 
office 

Date of  
Completion 

Register of  
Business Interest  
and known relationship  
between govs / staff 

Meetings 
missed since 
Sept 2015 

Mr A  Walters 

CHAIR 

 

Parent 

Co-opted 

22/10/14 

23/10/18 

4 
Years 

4 
Years 

22/10/18 

23/10/22 

None  

Vacancy  

 

Co-opted      

Mrs S Butler 
 

Co-opted 24/9/14 

25/9/18 

4 
Years 

4 
Years 

24/9/18 

24/9/22 

Director / Manager at 
Scallywags Private Day 
Nursery, Melbourne 

21/10/15 

5/5/16 

16/11/16 

8/11/17 

18/07/18 

29/04/20 

Katrina Woodward Co-opted 18/11/19 4 years 18/11/23 None 13/07/2020 

Vacancy Co-opted      

Mr Matthew Smart Local 
Authority 

10/07/19 4 years 10/07/23 None 27/11/19 

01/07/2020 

16/09/2020 

Liz Fletcher Staff  10/02/20 4 years 10/02/24 None  

Mr M Stephens 

Chair of Teaching 
and Learning 
Committee 

Parent 24/10/12 

18/11/16 

4 
Years 

24/10/16 

18/11/20 

None 13/7/16 

8/3/17 

8/11/17 

20/06/18 

18/07/18 

27/11/19 

15/01/2020 

29/04/2020 

Mrs Kate Jackson 

 

Parent 22/10/18 4 years 21/10/22 None 04/03/2020 

Mrs Rachel Allen 

VICE CHAIR 

Chair of 
Resources 
Committee 

Parent 22/10/18 4 years 21/10/22 None 15/01/2020 

13/07/2020 

16/09/2020 

Mr Chris Lancaster Parent 01/04/19 4 years 01/04/23 None  

Mrs Francesca 
Bonner Parent 11/11/19 4 years 11/11/23 None 13/07/2020 

Mrs Rebecca 
Fountain Parent 11/11/19 4 years 11/11/23 None  

K Fletcher Clerk 2016   None  



 

 

 

GOVERNORS WHO HAVE LEFT SINCE SEPTEMBER 2014 
Governor 
Details 

Type Date 
of 
Appt 

Term 
of 
office 

Date of  
Completion 

Register of  
Business 
Interest and 
known 
relationship 
between 
govs/staff 

Roles in other 
Education 
establishments 

Attendance Record 
Number of missed 
meetings from Sept 
2015 

S 
Woodman 

LEA Sep 
08 

7 
years 

July 2015 N/A N/A N/A 

T Mitchell Parent Oct 
12 

2.5 
years 

June 2015 N/A N/A N/A 

N Grenyer Parent Nov 
11 

4 
years 

Sept 2015 N/A N/A N/A 

J Birnie Co-Opted Jan 
07 

8 
Years 

Dec 2015 N/A N/A 23/9/15 
21/10/15 
25/11/15 

J Sadler Headteacher 2009 6 
years 

Dec 2015 N/A N/A None 

N 
Mortimer 

Clerk 2001  Aug 2016 N/A N/A None 

A Pabla Co-Opted Jan 
17 

<1 
year 

Dec 17 N/A N/A 8/3/17 

E Scarlett Co-Opted  9 
years 

Oct 18 N/A N/A 
8/11/17 

20/06/18 

J Ballard Parent Sept 
14 

4 
years 

Sept 18 NA NA 
23/9/15 

21/10/15 

21/06/17 

M Rowe Parent Oct 
15 

3 
years 

Oct 18 NA NA 
5/5/16 

5/10/16 

8/3/17 

D Smith Co-opted Nov 
2001 

18 
years 

Jul 19 NA NA 
15/6/16 

A Walker Parent Oct 
15 

4 
years  

Jul 19 NA NA 
 

L 
Naughton 

Parent Oct 
15 

4 
years  

Jul 19 NA NA 
5/5/16 

13/7/16 

8/3/17 

10/5/17 

21/06/17 

8/11/17 

16/01/2019 

01/05/2019 

10/07/2019 

S 
Shepherd 

Parent Mar 
12 

7 
years 

Jul 19 NA NA 
2/3/16 

16/11/16 

10/01/18 

22/11/18 

K Adcock Co-opted Sep 
09 

11 
years 

Dec 19 NA NA 
23/9/15 

V Howell Staff Jan 
16 

4 
years 

Jan 20 NA NA 
27/1/16 

13/7/16 

21/03/18 

22/11/18 



 

 

 

 


