Thent School

Melbourne Infant School – Governing Body Membership

The governing board structure also consists of two sub-committees: Teaching and Learning / Resources

Governor Details	Туре	Date of Appt	Term of office	Date of Completion	Register of Business Interest and known relationship between govs / staff	Meetings missed since Sept 2015
Mr A Walters CHAIR	Parent Co-opted	22/10/14 23/10/18	4 Years 4 Years	22/10/18 23/10/22	None	
Vacancy	Co-opted					
Mrs S Butler	Co-opted	24/9/14 25/9/18	4 Years 4 Years	24/9/18 24/9/22	Director / Manager at Scallywags Private Day Nursery, Melbourne	21/10/15 5/5/16 16/11/16 8/11/17 18/07/18 29/04/20
Katrina Woodward	Co-opted	18/11/19	4 years	18/11/23	None	13/07/2020
Vacancy	Co-opted					
Mr Matthew Smart	Local Authority	10/07/19	4 years	10/07/23	None	27/11/19 01/07/2020 16/09/2020
Liz Fletcher	Staff	10/02/20	4 years	10/02/24	None	
Mr M Stephens Chair of Teaching and Learning Committee	Parent	24/10/12 18/11/16	4 Years	24/10/16 18/11/20	None	13/7/16 8/3/17 8/11/17 20/06/18 18/07/18 27/11/19 15/01/2020 29/04/2020
Mrs Kate Jackson	Parent	22/10/18	4 years	21/10/22	None	04/03/2020
Mrs Rachel Allen VICE CHAIR Chair of Resources Committee	Parent	22/10/18	4 years	21/10/22	None	15/01/2020 13/07/2020 16/09/2020
Mr Chris Lancaster	Parent	01/04/19	4 years	01/04/23	None	
Mrs Francesca Bonner	Parent	11/11/19	4 years	11/11/23	None	13/07/2020
Mrs Rebecca Fountain	Parent	11/11/19	4 years	11/11/23	None	
K Fletcher	Clerk	2016			None	

GOVERNORS WHO HAVE LEFT SINCE SEPTEMBER 2014

Governor Details	Туре	Date of	Term of	RS WHO F Date of Completion	Register of Business	SINCE SEPTE Roles in other Education	Attendance Record Number of missed
		Appt	office		Interest and known relationship between govs/staff	establishments	meetings from Sept 2015
S Woodman	LEA	Sep 08	7 years	July 2015	N/A	N/A	N/A
T Mitchell	Parent	Oct 12	2.5 years	June 2015	N/A	N/A	N/A
N Grenyer	Parent	Nov 11	4 years	Sept 2015	N/A	N/A	N/A
J Birnie	Co-Opted	Jan 07	8 Years	Dec 2015	N/A	N/A	23/9/15 21/10/15 25/11/15
J Sadler	Headteacher	2009	6 years	Dec 2015	N/A	N/A	None
N Mortimer	Clerk	2001		Aug 2016	N/A	N/A	None
A Pabla	Co-Opted	Jan 17	<1 year	Dec 17	N/A	N/A	8/3/17
E Scarlett	Co-Opted		9 years	Oct 18	N/A	N/A	8/11/17 20/06/18
J Ballard	Parent	Sept 14	4 years	Sept 18	NA	NA	23/9/15 21/10/15
M Rowe	Parent	Oct 15	3 years	Oct 18	NA	NA	21/06/17 5/5/16 5/10/16
D Smith	Co-opted	Nov 2001	18 years	Jul 19	NA	NA	8/3/17 15/6/16
A Walker	Parent	Oct 15	4 years	Jul 19	NA	NA	
L Naughton	Parent	Oct 15	4 years	Jul 19	NA	NA	5/5/16 13/7/16 8/3/17 10/5/17 21/06/17 8/11/17 16/01/2019 01/05/2019 10/07/2019
S Shepherd	Parent	Mar 12	7 years	Jul 19	NA	NA	2/3/16 16/11/16 10/01/18 22/11/18
K Adcock	Co-opted	Sep 09	11 years	Dec 19	NA	NA	23/9/15
V Howell	Staff	Jan 16	4 years	Jan 20	NA	NA	27/1/16 13/7/16 21/03/18 22/11/18